Conductive Polymer Aluminum
Solid Electrolytic Capacitors (Multi-layer Type)
V01906
Features
◥ Resin molded case structure utilizes multi-layer aluminum
foil for anode and solid conductive polymer for cathode
◥ Excellent low impedance characteristics for noise
suppression and decoupling

(□：ESR Value)
Rated
Voltage
Cap.
(μF) Case Size Cap.
Tolerance ESR Max.(mΩ) 100kHz/+20ºC Ripple
Current
MPQ ＆
MOQ
(V.DC) 120Hz/
+20ºC Code L x W
(mm)
T
(mm) % C E A R X H 100kHz/
+20~105ºC (pcs)
MPL107M0DG11TR□2** 2 100 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 16 2.0Arms 5,500
MPL107M0DG19TR□2** 2 100 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 16 2.0Arms 3,500
MPL157M0DG11TR□2** 2 150 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 9 3.0Arms 5,500
MPL157M0DG19TR□2** 2 150 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 9 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL187M0DG11TR□2** 2 180 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 9 2.7Arms 5,500
MPL187M0DG19TR□2** 2 180 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 9 2.7Arms 3,500
MPL227M0DG11TR□2** 2 220 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 9 15 3.0Arms 5,500
MPL227M0DG19TR□2** 2 220 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 9 15 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL277M0DG11TR□2** 2 270 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 6 9 12 3.0Arms 5,500
MPL277M0DG19TR□2** 2 270 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 6 9 12 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL33730DG11TR□2** 2 330 G11 7343 1.1 – 35% ~ +10% 6 9 12 3.0Arms 5,500
MPL337M0DG19TR□2** 2 330 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 4.5 6 9 12 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL337M0DG28TR□2** 2 330 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 4.5 6 9 12 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL397M0DG19TR□2** 2 390 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 4.5 6 9 12 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL477M0DG19TR□2** 2 470 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 3 3.5 4.5 6 9 12 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL477M0DG28TR□2** 2 470 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 3 3.5 4.5 6 9 12 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL56730DG19TR□2** 2 560 G19 7343 1.9 – 35% ~ +10% 3 3.5 4.5 6 9 12 3.0Arms 3,500
Product Lineup
Capacitance Value (μF)
6.8 10 15 22 33 47 68 82 100
2 G11

(□：ESR Value)
Rated
Voltage
Cap.
(μF) Case Size Cap.
Tolerance ESR Max.(mΩ) 100kHz/+20ºC Ripple
Current
MPQ ＆
MOQ
(V.DC) 120Hz/
+20ºC Code L x W
(mm)
T
(mm) % C E A R X H 100kHz/
+20~105ºC (pcs)
MPL56730DG28TR□2** 2 560 G28 7343 2.8 – 35% ~ +10% 3 3.5 4.5 6 9 12 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL107M0EG11TR□2** 2.5 100 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 16 3.0Arms 5,500
MPL107M0EG19TR□2** 2.5 100 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 16 2.0Arms 3,500
MPL157M0EG11TR□2** 2.5 150 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 9 3.0Arms 5,500
MPL157M0EG19TR□2** 2.5 150 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 9 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL157M0EG28TR□2** 2.5 150 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 9 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL187M0EG11TR□2** 2.5 180 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 9 3.0Arms 5,500
MPL187M0EG19TR□2** 2.5 180 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 9 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL187M0EG28TR□2** 2.5 180 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 9 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL227M0EG11TR□2** 2.5 220 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 9 15 3.0Arms 5,500
MPL227M0EG19TR□2** 2.5 220 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 7 9 12 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL227M0EG28TR□2** 2.5 220 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 7 9 12 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL27730EG11TR□2** 2.5 270 G11 7343 1.1 – 35% ~ +10% 7 9 12 3.0Arms 5,500
MPL277M0EG19TR□2** 2.5 270 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 7 9 12 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL277M0EG28TR□2** 2.5 270 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 7 9 12 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL337M0EG19TR□2** 2.5 330 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 4.5 6 9 12 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL337M0EG28TR□2** 2.5 330 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 4.5 6 9 12 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL397M0EG19TR□2** 2.5 390 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 4.5 6 9 12 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL477M0EG19TR□2** 2.5 470 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 3 3.5 4.5 6 9 12 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL477M0EG28TR□2** 2.5 470 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 3 3.5 4.5 6 9 12 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL686M0GG11TR□2** 4 68 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 20 1.9Arms 5,500
MPL686M0GG19TR□2** 4 68 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 20 1.9Arms 3,500
MPL826M0GG11TR□2** 4 82 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 9 3.0Arms 5,500
MPL826M0GG19TR□2** 4 82 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 9 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL107M0GG11TR□2** 4 100 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 9 3.0Arms 5,500
MPL107M0GG19TR□2** 4 100 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 9 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL157M0GG11TR□2** 4 150 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 7 9 12 3.0Arms 5,500
MPL157M0GG19TR□2** 4 150 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 7 9 12 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL187M0GG11TR□2** 4 180 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 7 9 12 3.0Arms 5,500
MPL187M0GG19TR□2** 4 180 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 7 9 12 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL187M0GG28TR□2** 4 180 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 7 9 12 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL22730GG11TR□2** 4 220 G11 7343 1.1 – 35% ~ +10% 7 9 12 3.0Arms 5,500
MPL227M0GG19TR□2** 4 220 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 7 9 12 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL227M0GG28TR□2** 4 220 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 7 9 12 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL277M0GG19TR□2** 4 270 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 7 9 12 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL337M0GG19TR□2** 4 330 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 7 9 12 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL337M0GG28TR□2** 4 330 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 7 9 12 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL106M0JG11TR□2** 6.3 10 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 1.0Arms 5,500
MPL106M0JG19TR□2** 6.3 10 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 1.0Arms 3,500
MPL226M0JG11TR□2** 6.3 22 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 35 1.0Arms 5,500
MPL226M0JG19TR□2** 6.3 22 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 35 1.0Arms 3,500
MPL336M0JG11TR□2** 6.3 33 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 25 1.8Arms 5,500
MPL336M0JG19TR□2** 6.3 33 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 25 1.8Arms 3,500
MPL476M0JG11TR□2** 6.3 47 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 15 25 1.8Arms 5,500
MPL476M0JG19TR□2** 6.3 47 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 15 25 1.8Arms 3,500
MPL686M0JG11TR□2** 6.3 68 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 15 20 2.0Arms 5,500
MPL686M0JG19TR□2** 6.3 68 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 15 20 2.0Arms 3,500
MPL826M0JG11TR□2** 6.3 82 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 15 20 2.0Arms 5,500
MPL826M0JG19TR□2** 6.3 82 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 15 20 2.0Arms 3,500
MPL107M0JG11TR□2** 6.3 100 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 12 15 18 2.7Arms 5,500
MPL107M0JG19TR□2** 6.3 100 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 12 15 18 2.7Arms 3,500
MPL127M0JG11TR□2** 6.3 120 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 9 12 15 2.7Arms 5,500
MPL127M0JG19TR□2** 6.3 120 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 9 12 15 2.7Arms 3,500
MPL157M0JG11TR□2** 6.3 150 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 9 12 15 2.7Arms 5,500
MPL157M0JG19TR□2** 6.3 150 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 9 12 15 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL157M0JG28TR□2** 6.3 150 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 9 12 15 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL187M0JG19TR□2** 6.3 180 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 15 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL227M0JG19TR□2** 6.3 220 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 15 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL227M0JG28TR□2** 6.3 220 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 15 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL337M0JG19TR□2** 6.3 330 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 15 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL337M0JG28TR□2** 6.3 330 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 15 3.0Arms 3,000
Conductive Polymer Aluminum
Solid Electrolytic Capacitors (Multi-layer Type)
V01906
XLPC
Part Number
(□：ESR Value)
Rated
Voltage
Cap.
(μF) Case Size Cap.
Tolerance ESR Max.(mΩ) 100kHz/+20ºC Ripple
Current
MPQ ＆
MOQ
(V.DC) 120Hz/
+20ºC Code L x W
(mm)
T
(mm) % C E A R X H 100kHz/
+20~105ºC (pcs)
MPL106M1AG11TR□2** 10 10 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 45 1.0Arms 5,500
MPL106M1AG19TR□2** 10 10 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 45 1.0Arms 3,500
MPL226M1AG11TR□2** 10 22 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 1.8Arms 5,500
MPL226M1AG19TR□2** 10 22 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 1.8Arms 3,500
MPL336M1AG11TR□2** 10 33 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 5,500
MPL336M1AG19TR□2** 10 33 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 3,500
MPL476M1AG11TR□2** 10 47 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 5,500
MPL476M1AG19TR□2** 10 47 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL686M1AG11TR□2** 10 68 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 5,500
MPL686M1AG19TR□2** 10 68 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL686M1AG28TR□2** 10 68 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL826M1AG11TR□2** 10 82 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 5,500
MPL826M1AG19TR□2** 10 82 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL107M1AG19TR□2** 10 100 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL107M1AG28TR□2** 10 100 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL127M1AG19TR□2** 10 120 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 35 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL127M1AG28TR□2** 10 120 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 35 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL157M1AG19TR□2** 10 150 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 35 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL157M1AG28TR□2** 10 150 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 35 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL106M1BG11TR□2** 12.5 10 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 55 1.0Arms 5,500
MPL106M1BG19TR□2** 12.5 10 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 55 1.0Arms 3,500
MPL156M1BG11TR□2** 12.5 15 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 45 1.0Arms 5,500
MPL156M1BG19TR□2** 12.5 15 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 45 1.0Arms 3,500
MPL226M1BG11TR□2** 12.5 22 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 30 1.8Arms 5,500
MPL226M1BG19TR□2** 12.5 22 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 30 1.8Arms 3,500
MPL336M1BG11TR□2** 12.5 33 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 25 2.0Arms 5,500
MPL336M1BG19TR□2** 12.5 33 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 25 2.0Arms 3,500
MPL336M1BG28TR□2** 12.5 33 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 25 2.0Arms 3,000
MPL476M1BG11TR□2** 12.5 47 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 25 2.0Arms 5,500
MPL476M1BG19TR□2** 12.5 47 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 25 2.0Arms 3,500
MPL476M1BG28TR□2** 12.5 47 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 20 2.0Arms 3,000
MPL686M1BG11TR□2** 12.5 68 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 25 2.5Arms 5,500
MPL686M1BG19TR□2** 12.5 68 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 25 2.5Arms 3,500
MPL686M1BG28TR□2** 12.5 68 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 20 2.5Arms 3,000
MPL826M1BG19TR□2** 12.5 82 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 25 2.5Arms 3,500
MPL826M1BG28TR□2** 12.5 82 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 20 2.5Arms 3,000
MPL107M1BG19TR□2** 12.5 100 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 25 2.5Arms 3,500
MPL107M1BG28TR□2** 12.5 100 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 20 2.5Arms 3,000
MPL685M1CG11TR□2** 16 6.8 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 70 2.0Arms 5,500
MPL685M1CG19TR□2** 16 6.8 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 70 2.0Arms 3,500
MPL106M1CG11TR□2** 16 10 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 5,500
MPL106M1CG19TR□2** 16 10 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 3,500
MPL156M1CG11TR□2** 16 15 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 2.8Arms 5,500
MPL156M1CG19TR□2** 16 15 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL226M1CG11TR□2** 16 22 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 5,500
MPL226M1CG19TR□2** 16 22 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL226M1CG28TR□2** 16 22 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL336M1CG11TR□2** 16 33 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 5,500
MPL336M1CG19TR□2** 16 33 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL336M1CG28TR□2** 16 33 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL476M1CG11TR□2** 16 47 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 2.8Arms 5,500
MPL476M1CG19TR□2** 16 47 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL476M1CG28TR□2** 16 47 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL686M1CG19TR□2** 16 68 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL686M1CG28TR□2** 16 68 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL826M1CG19TR□2** 16 82 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL826M1CG28TR□2** 16 82 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 3,000
MPL107M1CG19TR□2** 16 100 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 3.0Arms 3,500
MPL685M1DG11TR□2** 20 6.8 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 1.8Arms 5500
MPL685M1DG19TR□2** 20 6.8 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 1.8Arms 3500
MPL106M1DG11TR□2** 20 10 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 1.8Arms 5500
Conductive Polymer Aluminum
Solid Electrolytic Capacitors (Multi-layer Type)
V01906
XLPC
Part Number
(□：ESR Value)
Rated
Voltage
Cap.
(μF) Case Size Cap.
Tolerance ESR Max.(mΩ) 100kHz/+20ºC Ripple
Current
MPQ ＆
MOQ
(V.DC) 120Hz/
+20ºC Code L x W
(mm)
T
(mm) % C E A R X H 100kHz/
+20~105ºC (pcs)
MPL106M1DG19TR□2** 20 10 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 1.8Arms 3500
MPL156M1DG11TR□2** 20 15 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 5500
MPL156M1DG19TR□2** 20 15 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 3500
MPL226M1DG11TR□2** 20 22 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 5500
MPL226M1DG19TR□2** 20 22 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 3500
MPL226M1DG28TR□2** 20 22 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 3000
MPL336M1DG19TR□2** 20 33 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 3500
MPL336M1DG28TR□2** 20 33 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 3000
MPL476M1DG11TR□2** 20 47 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 2.2Arms 5500
MPL476M1DG19TR□2** 20 47 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 2.2Arms 3500
MPL476M1DG28TR□2** 20 47 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 40 2.2Arms 3000
MPL686M1DG19TR□2** 20 56 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 2.2Arms 3500
MPL566M1DG28TR□2** 20 56 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 40 2.2Arms 3000
MPL685M1EG11TR□2** 25 6.8 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 1.8Arms 5500
MPL685M1EG19TR□2** 25 6.8 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 1.8Arms 3500
MPL106M1EG11TR□2** 25 10 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 5500
MPL106M1EG19TR□2** 25 10 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 3500
MPL107M1EG11TR□2** 25 15 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 5500
MPL107M1EG19TR□2** 25 15 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 3500
MPL226M1EG11TR□2** 25 22 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 5500
MPL226M1EG19TR□2** 25 22 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 3500
MPL226M1EG28TR□2** 25 22 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 40 2.2Arms 3000
MPL336M1EG19TR□2** 25 33 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 2.2Arms 3500
MPL336M1EG28TR□2** 25 33 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 40 2.2Arms 3000
MPL476M1EG19TR□2** 25 47 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 2.2Arms 3500
MPL476M1EG28TR□2** 25 47 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 40 2.2Arms 3000
MPL685M1VG11TR□2** 35 6.8 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 1.2Arms 5500
MPL685M1VG19TR□2** 35 6.8 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 1.2Arms 3500
MPL106M1VG11TR□2** 35 10 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 1.8Arms 5500
MPL106M1VG19TR□2** 35 10 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 1.8Arms 3500
MPL107M1VG11TR□2** 35 15 G11 7343 1.1 ±20% 40 1.8Arms 5500
MPL107M1VG19TR□2** 35 15 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 3500
MPL226M1VG19TR□2** 35 22 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 3500
MPL226M1VG28TR□2** 35 22 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 3000
MPL336M1VG19TR□2** 35 33 G19 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 3500
MPL336M1VG28TR□2** 35 33 G28 7343 2.8 ±20% 40 2.0Arms 3000
The temperature coefficient of the max ripple current:
T≤45˚C 45˚C＜T≤85˚C 85˚C＜T≤105˚C
2V~6.3V 2 1.5 1.0
10V~35V 1.5 1.3 1.0